

12/11/2023

To  
Corporate Relations Department,  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,  
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Tower,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai – 400 001.

**Reference:** Scrip Code: **531083**, Scrip ID: **NIHARINF**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Financial Results – Quarter and Half-year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47(1)(b) of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023.

The advertisement has been published on Sunday, 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2023 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Nava Telangana (Telugu)

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **NIHAR INFO GLOBAL LIMITED**



**Boda Divyesh Nihar**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02796318  
Encl: As Above



**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	88.94	104.90	110.80	193.84	280.65	530.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(13.42)	(17.03)	(6.66)	(31.11)	8.23	11.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(13.42)	(17.03)	(6.66)	(31.11)	8.23	11.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(13.58)	(16.93)	(4.99)	(30.99)	6.32	8.75
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period(after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] #	(13.58)	(16.93)	(4.99)	(30.99)	6.32	8.75
Paid up Equity share capital (Rs.10/- Per Equity Share)	1040.77	1040.77	920.77	1040.77	920.77	1040.77
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet previous year ended)	-	-	-	-	-	293.84
Earnings per Share (of Rs.-10/-each) (Not Annualised)	(0.13)	(0.16)	(0.05)	(0.29)	0.07	0.10
Basic & Diluted	(0.13)	(0.16)	(0.05)	(0.29)	0.07	0.10

Notes:  
1. The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out the audit in respect of the financial results.  
2. Previous period/year figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.  
3. The details of the financial results are also available on the Company's website - www.niharinfo.in  
By Order of the Board  
For Nihar Info Global Limited  
Sd/-  
Boda Divyesh Nihar  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 02796318  
Date : 10.11.2023  
Place : Secunderabad

**Reliance Commercial Finance Limited**  
Registered Office: The Ruby 11th Floor, North-West wing, Plot No. 29, Sempati Bapat Marg, Dadar West, Mumbai - 400028, (Maharashtra)  
Branch Office At:- Branch Office At: # 6-3-248/B/1, Dhruv Arcade, 3rd Floor, Road No.1, Naveen Nagar, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034

**POSSESSION NOTICE** (As per Rule 8(2) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Reliance Commercial Finance Ltd. under the Securitization, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with [Rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notices upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower/Co-borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Co-borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the below-mentioned dates.

The Borrower/Co-borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Reliance Commercial Finance Ltd.

The Borrower/Co-borrowers/Mortgagor(s) attention is invited to the provision of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Name of Borrower/Co-borrower / Loan Account No.	Date of Demand Notices	Date of Possession / Possession Status	Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)
1) Venkateswara Educational Society,	23-06-2022	09-11-2023 / Symbolic possession	Rs. 95,93,914 /-(Rupees Ninety Five Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen only ) as on 20/06/2022
2) G. Srinivasarao,			
3) Ratnakumari Gorentia, Loan No:- RLERHYD000326034			

**Description of Property:** 1) All that the Nellore Registration District, Muthukuru Sub-Registration, Thotapalli Guduru Mandal within the limits of Varigonda Village Panchayat, Varigonda Village, Wet Land bearing Patta No.467, S.No.805/A an extent of Acs.2.48 Cents in which Acs.0.78 cents, and Patta No-235, S.No.806/3 an extent of Acs.1.32 cents in which Acs-0.22 cents - Total extent of Ac. 1.00 cents or 0.405 H of land and bounded by:- North: Remaining site relating this Survey Numbers. South: Poramboku Land in Sy.No. 803 some extent Gandavaru Madhusudanamma's land to some extent, East: Poramboku Land in Sy.No. 804, West: Land sold by Nellore Ramaniah to Venkateswara Educational Society  
2) All that the Nellore Registration District, Muthukuru Sub-Registration, Thotapalli Guduru Mandal within the limits of Varigonda Village Panchayat, Varigonda Village, Wet Land bearing Patta No-235, S.No.808/3 an extent of Acs. 1.32 Cents, S.No.806-2 an extent of 1.20 cents, S.No.805 an extent of Acs.2.48 cents, Total extent of Acs.5.00 cents, in which sold extent including Canal Acs.1.00 3/4 cents or 0.407 H of land and bounded by:- North: Land belongs to Gandavaru Penchal Reddy to some extent Land belongs to B. Jagannadharao to some extent, South: Ceiling Land, East: Land sold by Nellore Ramanamma to Venkateswara Educational Society, West: Neighbours Land

Sd/-  
Authorized Officer  
Reliance Commercial Finance Ltd.  
Dated : 12.11.2023  
Place : Varigonda

**COUNTRY CONDO'S LIMITED**  
CIN: L63040TG1987PLC007811  
Regd. Office: # 8-2-703, Mahogany Complex, Ground Floor, Amrutha Valley, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034  
Tel: +91-40-66360610, Fax: +91-40-66833954;  
E-mail: info@countrycondos.co.in, Website: www.countrycondos.co.in

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter Ended on 30th September, 2023** (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended Unaudited 30.09.2023	3 Months Ended Unaudited 30.09.2022	12 Months Ended Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	694.54	715.18	2,109.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	114.86	34.03	109.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	114.86	34.03	109.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	104.12	27.00	80.50
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	104.12	27.00	80.50
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	775.97	775.97	775.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,142.90	975.36	1,013.53
8	Securities Premium Account	499.35	499.35	499.35
9	Net worth	2,188.40	2,020.85	2,059.03
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (net)	0.08	-	0.07
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.14	0.03	0.10
	Basic :	0.14	0.03	0.10
	Diluted :	0.14	0.03	0.10
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	18.44	13.68	8.38
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	41.20	98.45	33.81

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Half Year and Quarter Ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Half Year and Quarter Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on company's websites: www.countrycondos.co.in, www.countrycondos.in  
For Country Condo's Limited  
Sd/-  
D. Krishna Kumar Raju  
Vice Chairman & CEO  
DIN 00115553  
Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 11-11-2023

**SBI STATE BANK OF INDIA**  
Stressed Assets Recovery Branch  
2nd Floor, TSRTC Building, Commuters Amenity Centre, Kofl, Hyderabad - 500 095, Telephones : 040-24651352, E-mail : sbi.05172@sbi.co.in

**SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**  
(Under Rule 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)  
Borrower : Smt. NALLAMOTHU RANI, D/o. SRI.BHUSHAIAH.

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India, the secured creditor, will be sold on "As is Where is", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 27-12-2023, for recovery of Rs.38,35,726/- (Rupees Thirty Eight Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six Only) as on 09-11-2023 together with further interest, expenses and costs there on, due to the State Bank of India from Borrower, Smt. Nallamothu Rani, D/o. Sri.Bhushaiah. The reserve price will be Rs. 40,92,000/- (Rupees Forty Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand Only) and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 4,09,200/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Nine thousand Two Hundred Only).

**SHORT DIScription OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY WITH KNOWN ENCUMBRANCE, IF ANY.**  
All that premises, the OFFICE NO.1, bearing Door No. 11-4-3/3/2, 2nd Floor, with a plinth area of 768.22 square feet (including common areas) together with proportionate undivided share in the above cited site measuring 21.91 square yards, in and out supra 1369 square yards, on the premises of "Venkata Sairam Arcade" which is within the following boundaries standing in the name of Nallamothu Rani, Khammam Municipal Corporation, Khammam, Telangana. Documnet No. 187/2018 dated 05/01/2018, SRO, Khammam. Bounded by: EAST: OPEN TO SKY, WEST: 5 FEET WIDE CORRIDOR, NORTH: OPEN TO SKY, SOUTH: 6 FEET WIDE CORRIDOR.

Reserve Price : Rs.40,92,000/- EMD: Rs.4,09,200/- Bid Increment Amt: Rs.20,000/-  
Auction Date: 27-12-2023, Auction Time: 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM.  
EMD Last Date: 26-12-2023 by 5.00 pm. PROPERTY ID: SBIN200019050102

All the prospective bidders to register themselves in <http://ibapi.in> -> Bidders Registration or by typing the URL: <https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp> on browser well before the auction date to participate in the E-auction of the above property.  
Suggest the buyer to download the videos/photos provided in "Buyer Guide for Login & Registration" section to know the process flow for the auction to be conducted.  
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in website URL: <https://ibapi.in> -> Search Property by providing auction date as All, select bank as SBI Bank, accept the terms and conditions and search.  
For further details please contact the following officials on any working day with prior appointment before 5.00 pm dt. 26-12-2023.  
1. Smt. K. Sarala Kumari, Chief Manager, M:9908250387.  
2. Sri. AG Satyaprasad, Manager, M: 9867646896. (Also on WhatsApp)  
Date: 09-11-2023, Place: Hyderabad  
Sd/- Authorized Officer

**MADHUCON PROJECTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L74210TG1990PLC011114  
Regd. Office : 1-7-70, Jublipura, Khammam-507 003, Telangana.

**Extract of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023			
1	Total Income from Operations	23,798.76	20,418.53	22,977.80	44,217.30	39,613.26	103,485.42	30,098.58	23,015.54	29,831.57	53,114.12	53,528.68	206,383.97
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(264.80)	(451.18)	(256.51)	(715.98)	(587.46)	(1,561.58)	(2,018.50)	(2,118.94)	(2,922.10)	(4,137.44)	(3,891.14)	(19,714.28)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(264.80)	(451.18)	(256.51)	(715.98)	(587.46)	(1,561.58)	(2,018.50)	(2,118.94)	(2,912.22)	(4,137.44)	(3,881.37)	(19,714.28)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after and/ or Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	(166.87)	(356.12)	(347.21)	(522.99)	218.01	446.11	(1,920.57)	(2,023.88)	(3,002.91)	(3,944.45)	(3,075.89)	(17,715.50)
5	Equity Share Capital	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95	737.95
6	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.1/- each												
	(a) Basic	(0.23)	(0.48)	(0.47)	(0.71)	0.30	0.60	(2.42)	(2.65)	(3.83)	(5.06)	(3.17)	(19.47)
	(b) Diluted	(0.23)	(0.48)	(0.47)	(0.71)	0.30	0.60	(2.42)	(2.65)	(3.83)	(5.06)	(3.17)	(19.47)

Notes :  
1. The above Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges (NSE & BSE) under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the same is also available at Company's website : www.madhucon.com.  
3. The Company's operations primarily consists of construction-project activities and there are no other reportable segments under Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".  
4. Figures of previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.  
5. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.  
By Order of the Board  
For MADHUCON PROJECTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
N.SEETHAIAH  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN No. 00784491  
Place: Hyderabad  
Date : 11th November, 2023

**COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED**  
CIN: L70102AP1991PLC012714  
Regd. Office : 'Amrutha Castle', 5-9-16, Saifabad, Opp: Secretariat, Hyderabad - 500063  
Tel: 040-66848888, Fax: 040-66360609  
E-mail: contact@countryclubmail.com, Website: www.countryclubindia.net

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**  
(₹ IN LAKHS)

S NO	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
1	Total Income from Operations	1,386.75	1,817.94	12,273.42	1,386.75	1,817.94	13,596.09
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(362.70)	(452.63)	(14,494.97)	(361.83)	(477.30)	1,271.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(362.70)	(452.63)	(14,494.97)	(361.83)	(477.30)	1,271.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(406.35)	(509.04)	(14,674.43)	(405.47)	(533.71)	1,264.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,269.30	3,269.30	3,269.30	3,269.30	3,269.30	3,269.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	32,911.15	47,626.13	33,694.62	27,205.03	29,509.77	27,975.80
8	Security Premium Account	49,624.72	49,624.72	49,624.72	49,665.52	49,665.52	49,665.52
9	Net worth	36,423.14	51,138.13	37,206.62	35,114.88	33,215.61	31,681.64
10	Outstanding Debt	7,198.16	15,543.07	8,456.62	7,198.16	15,543.07	8,456.62
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.20	0.30	0.23	0.20	0.47	0.27
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) - (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic	(0.25)	(0.31)	(8.98)	(0.25)	(0.33)	0.77
	Diluted	(0.25)	(0.31)	(8.98)	(0.25)	(0.33)	0.77
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.65	0.31	(13.31)	0.65	0.31	(13.31)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and nseindia.com) and Company's websites (www.countryclubindia.net)  
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(a) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
For COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Y. Siddharth Reddy  
Vice Chairman, JMD & CEO  
DIN: 00815456  
Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 10-11-2023

**MIC Electronics Limited**  
CIN: L31909TG1988PLC008652  
Regd. Off: Plot No. 192/B, Phase-II, IDA, Cherlapally, Rangareddi, Hyderabad, Telangana-500051  
Ph: +91 40 27122222, +91 40 27133333, Website: www.mic.co.in, Email id: cs@mic.co.in.

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023** (Rs.in crores)

S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	10.47	8.48	3.34	24.85
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	2.30	1.23	-0.01	0.26
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax [after Exceptional Items]	8.92	1.23	-0.01	0.26
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax [after Exceptional Items]	8.80	1.24	-0.01	0.25
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	8.80	1.24	-0.01	0.25
6	Equity Share Capital [Face value of ₹. 2/- per share]	44.29	44.29	44.29	44.29
7	Other Equity [excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet]	-	-	-	18.68
8	Earnings per share of ₹. 2/- each [from continuing and discontinued operations] Basic (in ₹.) Diluted (in ₹.)	0.39	0.06	0.00	0.01

The key data relating to standalone financial results of MIC Electronics Limited is as under

S.No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	7.24	7.19	0.86	7.80
2	Profit before tax	1.68	1.24	-0.53	0.15
3	Tax expenses	-	-	-	-
4	Net profit after tax	8.30	1.24	-0.53	0.15
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	8.30	1.24	-0.53	0.15

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023 Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2023 and the same is filed with the stock exchanges i.e., BSE & NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023 Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company website at www.mic.co.in.  
By order of the Board  
For MIC Electronics Limited  
Sd/-  
Mr Kaushik Yalamanchili  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07334243  
Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 11.11.2023

మైనార్టీ డిక్లరేషన్తో బీఆర్ఎస్కు భయం

కర్ణాటక మంత్రి జమీర్ అహ్మద్

నవతెలంగాణ బ్యారో-హైదరాబాద్
మైనార్టీ డిక్లరేషన్తో బీఆర్ఎస్కు భయం
కర్ణాటక మంత్రి జమీర్ అహ్మద్

కేటాయించిన కేసీఆర్ కేవలం రెండు లక్షలు
మాత్రమే విడుదల చేసి చేతులు దులుపుకున్నారని
చెప్పారు. మైనార్టీల సంక్షేమం, అభివృద్ధి విషయంలో

గాంధీభవన్లో పార్టీ సీనియర్ నేత మల్లు రవిని
మున్సిపల్ సీనియర్ నేత బయ్యల, జమీర్, అల్లీ అహ్మద్లు
స్వామిప్రభుదాస్ కలిసి మధ్యకు ప్రవేశించారు.

బ్రోకర్ పార్టీగా మారిన కాంగ్రెస్

- పాల్పాయి ప్రపంచి
రాజీనామా చేస్తున్నట్లు ప్రకటన

నవతెలంగాణ - బెంగాళూరు
కాంగ్రెస్ బ్రోకర్ పార్టీగా మారినదని మాజీ మంత్రి పాల్పాయి
గోవర్దన్ రెడ్డి కుమార్, మునుగోడు నాయకులూ పాల్పాయి ప్రపంచి
అన్నారు.

PEETI SECURITIES LIMITED
D. No:7-81/1, Old Kurnool Road, Kattedan, HYDERABAD-500077
30.09.2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు

అసెంబ్లీలోకి 50 మంది బీసీ ఎమ్మెల్యేలు..

- బీసీ రాజ్యాధికార పార్టీ అభ్యర్థులు దాసు సురేష్
నవతెలంగాణ బ్యారో-హైదరాబాద్
50 మంది ఎమ్మెల్యేలును అసెంబ్లీకి పంపే పూర్వహతిలో ఆయా నియోజక

రేవంత్ భాష మార్చుకో

మూడోసారి అధికారం మాడే

కాంగ్రెస్ గ్యారంటీలు
తెలంగాణ ప్రజలు సమగ్రం: రాష్ట్ర
పశుసంపర్క శాఖా మంత్రి తలసాని
నవతెలంగాణ బ్యారో-హైదరాబాద్
పీసీసీ అభ్యర్థులు రేవంత్ రెడ్డి భాష

NATURITE AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L01191GTG1990PLC011564
Sy. No 711-713, Lagadi Malakpet(V), Shamipet(M), RR Dist. Telangana-500078
30.09.2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం

మందక్కపట్లకు కోట్ల రూపాయలొచ్చి
ఆ సభ పెట్టించారు : కేప పార్టీ

నవతెలంగాణ బ్యారో-హైదరాబాద్
మందక్కపట్లకు కోట్ల రూపాయలొచ్చి
ఆ సభ పెట్టించారు : కేప పార్టీ

VAMSHI RUBBER LIMITED
CIN: L26100TG1993PLC018634
Regd. Office: 'VAMSHI HOUSE', Plot No. 41,
Jayabhen Enclave, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500032, Telangana
E-Mail: info@vamshirubber.org

INNOCORP LIMITED
8-2-269/C/100, SAGAR SOCIETY, BEHIND SBI KOHINOOR BRANCH,
ROAD NO-2, BANJARAHILLS, HYDERABAD, Telangana, India, 500034
30.09.2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం

For Naturite Agro Products Ltd.
ప్రచురణ: హైదరాబాద్
తేది: 11-11-2023

EVEREST ORGANICS LIMITED
CIN: L24230TG1993PLC015426
Aror Village, Sadasipet Mandal, Sanga Reddy (Medak) District, Telangana-502291, India
Website: www.everestorganics.com
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th Sep, 2023

Tyche Industries Limited
CIN:L72200TG1998PLC029809
C-21/A,Road No 9, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500096
30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం

SOURCE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L45400TG1984PLC00477
Flat No-301, DBN Padmavathi Arcade, 6-3-708/AJ/10/A, Punjagutta Officers Colony,
Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500 082, Telangana, INDIA. Phone No. 040- 23352185
30.09.2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం

NIHAR INFO GLOBAL LIMITED
CIN:L67120TG1995PLC019200
Regd. Office: Nihar house, Plot No. 34, Ganesh Nagar, West Marredpally,
Secunderabad - 500 028, Telangana, Tel: 040-27705389/90,
Website: www.niharinfo.in
30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం

TERRA AGROTECH LIMITED
CIN:L01191GTG1998PLC090004
Registered Office: 1st , Floor, Sravana Complex, Kamalapur Colony Lane, Next to LV Prasad Hospital,
Road No.2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana-500034.
30.09.2023తో ముగిసిన ట్రైమాసిక్ మరియు అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం

